
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 04/01/18 to 04/06/18)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 04/01/18 to 04/06/18)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 04/01/18 to 04/06/18)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 8493.0566 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 1040.0000)

Total % Net Gain 6.53% Buy/Hold % Gain (0.80%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1156.2656 / $ 

327.5215
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 4920.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 13.61% / 3.86%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(473.08%)

Gross Profit $ 10380.6738 Total Trades 42

Gross Loss ($ 1887.6172) Winning Trades 29

Avg win/Avg loss 2.465 Winning Rate 69.05%

Profit Factor 5.499 AbleSys/EXP Index 9.361 / 1.393

Avg Winning Trade 357.9543 Consecutive Winning Trades 8

Avg Losing Trade (145.2013) Consecutive Losing Trades 3

Avg Trade $ 202.2156 Avg Holding Bars 22

Largest Winning Trade $ 1398.1738 Avg Winning Bars 19

Largest Losing Trade ($ 264.9922) Avg Losing Bars 2

Total Net Profit $ 4552.1406 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 1040.0000)

Total % Net Gain 3.55% Buy/Hold % Gain (0.80%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1030.0000 / $ 

289.4526
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 4920.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 22.63% / 6.36%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(473.08%)

Gross Profit $ 5167.1445 Total Trades 19

Gross Loss ($ 615.0039) Winning Trades 15

Avg win/Avg loss 2.241 Winning Rate 78.95%

Profit Factor 8.402 AbleSys/EXP Index 14.861 / 1.558

Avg Winning Trade 344.4763 Consecutive Winning Trades 7

Avg Losing Trade (153.7510) Consecutive Losing Trades 1

Avg Trade $ 239.5863 Avg Holding Bars 23

Largest Winning Trade $ 825.0000 Avg Winning Bars 21

Largest Losing Trade ($ 250.0000) Avg Losing Bars 1

Total Net Profit $ 3940.8848 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 1040.0000)

Total % Net Gain 3.03% Buy/Hold % Gain (0.80%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1260.0000 / $ 

337.9985
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 4920.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 31.97% / 8.58%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(473.08%)

Gross Profit $ 5213.5039 Total Trades 23

Gross Loss ($ 1272.6191) Winning Trades 14

Avg win/Avg loss 2.634 Winning Rate 60.87%

Profit Factor 4.097 AbleSys/EXP Index 6.567 / 1.212

Avg Winning Trade 372.3931 Consecutive Winning Trades 5

Avg Losing Trade (141.4021) Consecutive Losing Trades 4
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 171.3428 Avg Holding Bars 21

Largest Winning Trade $ 1398.1738 Avg Winning Bars 18

Largest Losing Trade ($ 265.0000) Avg Losing Bars 3

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 04/02/2018 06:59 Sell 6507.7500 04/02/2018 07:42 6474.3711 652.5781 652.5781 43

2 04/02/2018 07:54 Sell 6455.5000 04/02/2018 08:29 6442.7500 240.0000 892.5781 35

3 04/02/2018 08:35 Sell 6410.7500 04/02/2018 08:57 6406.9683 60.6348 953.2129 22

4 04/02/2018 09:41 Buy 6412.5000 04/02/2018 09:54 6418.2500 99.9980 1053.2109 13

5 04/02/2018 10:12 Sell 6398.5000 04/02/2018 10:34 6386.2500 230.0000 1283.2109 22

6 04/02/2018 10:42 Sell 6367.5000 04/02/2018 11:15 6356.7500 200.0000 1483.2109 33

7 04/02/2018 12:09 Buy 6365.0000 04/02/2018 12:24 6366.7500 20.0000 1503.2109 15

8 04/02/2018 12:44 Buy 6368.0000 04/02/2018 12:59 6399.5000 615.0000 2118.2109 15

9 04/03/2018 06:35 Sell 6448.5000 04/03/2018 06:39 6461.0000 (264.9922) 1853.2188 4

10 04/03/2018 06:50 Sell 6428.2500 04/03/2018 07:26 6378.7500 975.0000 2828.2188 36

11 04/03/2018 07:50 Buy 6410.5000 04/03/2018 08:21 6452.5000 825.0000 3653.2188 31

12 04/03/2018 09:07 Sell 6414.5000 04/03/2018 09:39 6398.5000 305.0000 3958.2188 32

13 04/03/2018 09:59 Sell 6399.5000 04/03/2018 10:05 6405.5347 (135.6934) 3822.5254 6

14 04/03/2018 10:17 Buy 6399.7500 04/03/2018 10:38 6416.7500 324.9980 4147.5234 21

15 04/03/2018 11:23 Sell 6405.0000 04/03/2018 11:46 6392.0801 243.4063 4390.9297 23

16 04/03/2018 12:01 Buy 6456.5000 04/03/2018 12:13 6464.5239 145.4785 4536.4082 12

17 04/04/2018 06:31 Buy 6365.7500 04/04/2018 07:01 6372.2500 114.9980 4651.4063 30

18 04/04/2018 07:25 Buy 6386.0000 04/04/2018 07:33 6375.0000 (235.0000) 4416.4063 8

19 04/04/2018 07:46 Buy 6397.2500 04/04/2018 08:06 6403.5000 110.0000 4526.4063 20

20 04/04/2018 08:15 Buy 6425.2500 04/04/2018 08:43 6450.7500 495.0000 5021.4063 28

21 04/04/2018 09:07 Buy 6464.7500 04/04/2018 09:52 6479.7500 285.0000 5306.4063 45

22 04/04/2018 10:07 Sell 6470.7500 04/04/2018 10:36 6458.7500 225.0000 5531.4063 29

23 04/04/2018 10:57 Sell 6460.2500 04/04/2018 11:02 6469.0000 (190.0000) 5341.4063 5

24 04/04/2018 11:04 Buy 6469.2500 04/04/2018 11:35 6510.3467 806.9336 6148.3398 31

25 04/04/2018 11:44 Buy 6526.0000 04/04/2018 12:17 6528.5000 35.0039 6183.3438 33

26 04/04/2018 12:23 Buy 6545.7500 04/04/2018 12:59 6578.4722 639.4434 6822.7871 36

27 04/05/2018 06:28 Sell 6634.0000 04/05/2018 06:33 6639.5532 (126.0703) 6696.7168 5

28 04/05/2018 06:44 Sell 6614.5000 04/05/2018 06:57 6614.5474 (15.9453) 6680.7715 13

29 04/05/2018 07:18 Sell 6604.2500 04/05/2018 07:31 6610.7500 (145.0059) 6535.7656 13

30 04/05/2018 08:19 Buy 6626.2500 04/05/2018 08:45 6631.2500 85.0000 6620.7656 26

31 04/05/2018 09:14 Sell 6623.2500 04/05/2018 09:39 6614.2500 165.0000 6785.7656 25

32 04/05/2018 10:37 Sell 6591.2500 04/05/2018 10:50 6586.5000 80.0000 6865.7656 13

33 04/05/2018 11:30 Buy 6593.5000 04/05/2018 12:16 6622.5146 565.2930 7431.0586 46

34 04/05/2018 12:30 Sell 6616.7500 04/05/2018 12:42 6611.5000 90.0039 7521.0625 12

35 04/06/2018 06:44 Buy 6575.5000 04/06/2018 07:02 6575.5000 (15.0000) 7506.0625 18

36 04/06/2018 07:26 Buy 6579.0000 04/06/2018 07:29 6567.2500 (250.0000) 7256.0625 3

37 04/06/2018 07:39 Sell 6554.2500 04/06/2018 08:11 6536.0635 348.7305 7604.7930 32

38 04/06/2018 08:27 Sell 6534.7500 04/06/2018 08:31 6539.2500 (104.9961) 7499.7969 4

39 04/06/2018 09:05 Buy 6545.7500 04/06/2018 09:11 6540.7500 (115.0000) 7384.7969 6

40 04/06/2018 09:33 Sell 6523.5000 04/06/2018 09:37 6534.5000 (235.0000) 7149.7969 4

41 04/06/2018 10:34 Sell 6518.2500 04/06/2018 11:42 6447.5913 1398.1738 8547.9707 68

42 04/06/2018 11:48 Sell 6439.2500 04/06/2018 12:14 6441.2456 (54.9141) 8493.0566 26
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